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Weatherization | 700 Andover Park West, Ste D, Tukwila, WA 98188

Kirkland Plaza - Mechanical & Electrical

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

| Company Name

Phone Number

Resicon LLC
1)

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

6.)

7.)

8.)

(253)355-5565
(360)471-5640

Custom Mechanical Systems

Contact | Email
Craig craig@resiconllc.com
Dustin dustin@resiconlic.com
Nick Konkle nick@cmswa.com

(425)749-6545

Dickson Electric LLC Kurt Dickson kurt@dicksonelectricllc.com (425)319-7708
EC Electric Steve Ruter steve.ruter@ecpowerslife.com (206)681-5407
Apollo Mechanical Jared Franklin jared.franklin@apollomech.com (206)920-3490
Steele Electric Travis Steele travis@steeleec.com (425)876-7488
Morgan Mechanical Jeremy Holt jholt@hvacmorgan.com (425)480-2435
Holiday Parks Jim Jordan jimj@holadayparks.com (206)356-0746




